
Offers Good
Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Over $150
in Savings!

www.ktasuperstores.com

Apple Cinnamon Muffins  
with Streusel Topping
  pg. 28

www.ktasuperstores.com
 Orange Shortbread  pg. 46

Chicken Soup
with Garden Vegetables  pg. 8



Aloha KTA ‘Ohana,

It’s officially holiday season! Be sure to grab your traditional family recipes to whip up 
sugar cookies, haupia, butter mochi and all those delicious goodies! Remember, you 
can always swing by KTA Super Stores for all your baking needs. We are happy to help 
make shopping easier for you and your ‘ohana.  

Here in Hawai‘i, we enjoy the holidays with potlucks, outdoor barbeques, picnics and 
all sorts of festivities that bring family and friends together. It’s a season of giving, 
which is why we encourage you to think about ways you can give back. Consider 
donating to a local food drive, finding a weekend to volunteer your time at a shelter 
or simply sharing food with neighbors. It’s been a challenging year —let’s take time to 
kokua and lift each other up, whether it’s family, friends or the local community.

Share your holiday traditions with us on Facebook, Twitter and Instagram. Remember, 
you're someone special at KTA since 1916.

Chicken Soup  
with Garden Vegetables
pg. 8

Sanford Toma  
KTA Puainako Store Director



Grocery .............................................4

Perishables ................................... 40

Health & Beauty ............................48

Household ......................................52

Wines & Spirits ............................. 60

Coupon Index ................................63

Coupons

Apple Cinnamon Muffi  ns  
with Streusel Topping
pg. 28

Orange Shortbread
pg. 46

Sign up to receive our Coupon Book with Quick & ‘Ono recipes and 
$150 in savings at ktasuperstores.com/stay-in-touch or scan the code!

Tiff anie Masutani, who is a Kapiolani 
Community College Culinary and Pastry 
Arts graduate, currently teaches Baking 
and Pastry Arts at her Alma mater. In 
her free time, she enjoys going to the 
beach with her family and playing with 
her 3 guinea pigs.

Featured Chef 

Tiffanie 
Masutani

The recipes within are provided as suggestions only as part of our service to customers and are intended for use by 
persons having appropriate technical skill, at their own discretion and risk. KTA Super Stores cannot guarantee that 
favorable results will be obtained from their use, and assumes no obligation or liability and makes no warranties with 
respect to these recipes.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

197

239
4

In Olive Oil

Genova
Yellowfi n or
Albacore Tuna
5 oz.

Black or Pinto

Bush’s
Best
Beans
39 to 41 oz.

299

No Preservatives

Dinty
Moore
Beef Stew
20 oz.

249

Enjoy with hot dogs!

Hormel
No Beans
Chili
15 oz.

Black, Kidney, Pinto or Red

Bush’s Best
Chili 
Beans
15.5 to 16 oz.

ea. 

188

In Brine

Chicken of
the Sea Chub
Mackerel
15 oz.

Original or Chunky

Dennison's
Chili with
Beans
15 oz.

ea. 

2 $450f
o
r169

Original or Thick & Chunky

Hunt’s Manwich
Sloppy Joe
Sauce
15 to 15.5 oz.

ea. 

2 $3f
o
r



5
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1321-50

1308-20

1340-30

1318-100

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Original, Teriyaki, 25% Less Sodium or Lite

Hormel
Spam
12 oz.

In Oil, Water or 50% Less Sodium

Chicken of the Sea
Chunk Light Tuna
5 oz.

Without coupon 1.19, limit 10 per coupon

89¢
ea. 

In Tomato Sauce

Van Camp’s
Pork and Beans
15 oz.

Without coupon 1.17, limit 8 per coupon
97¢

ea. 

High in fiber!

Bush’s Best
Baked Beans
16 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 3.50, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $3f
o
r ea. set

Without coupon 2 for 6.00, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $5f
o
r ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

2 $5 299

329

f
o
r

6

Seasoned Coating Mix

Kraft Shake
‘N Bake or
Oven Fry
3.8 to 5 oz.

Kraft Velveeta 
Shells or Deluxe 
Macaroni &
Cheese Dinner  
12 to 14 oz.

Extra Long

Green Giant
Asparagus
Spears
15 oz.

ea. 

Traditional, Cheddar, Honey Nut or Bold Blend

Chex Mix
Snack
Mix
8.75 oz.

188

219

Add to salads!

Green Giant
Three Bean
Salad
15 oz.

ea. 

Excellent source of fi ber!

Barilla 
Whole Grain 
Pasta 
16 oz.

3 $5f
o
r 229

Made with corn & rice!

Barilla 
Gluten Free 
Pasta 
12 oz.

ea. 

197
ea. 

Vegetable Classics

Progresso
Soup
Sale!
18.5 to 19 oz.

ea. 



7
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1323-20

1341-100

1337-100

1333-50

Microwaveable

Kraft Macaroni
& Cheese Dinner
1.9 to 2.39 oz.

Green Beans, Sweet Corn or Peas

Green Giant
Vegetables
14.5 to 15.25 oz.

Without coupon 1.49, limit 8 per coupon
129

ea. 

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Regional Collection

Barilla
Pasta Sauce
24 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 5.00, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $4f
o
r ea. set

Hamburger, Chicken or Tuna

Betty Crocker
Helper Meals
5 to 8.7 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 3.50, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

Without coupon 4 for 6.00, limit 2 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $3

4 $5

f
o
r

f
o
r

ea. set

ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.8

Original or No Sugar Added

Mott’s 
Applesauce
Savings!
23 to 24 oz.

Mott’s Applesauce
Original or No Sugar Added
6 cups - 3.9 to 4 oz.249 297

ea. ea. 

Chicken Soup 
with Garden Vegetables
Created by Chef Tiff anie Masutani

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



9
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1301-100

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

100% Natural

Swanson
Chicken Broth
32 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 6.00, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $5f
o
r ea. set

Chicken Soup with Garden Vegetables

Prepare your chicken by removing the skin but leave the bones in. In a large pot, sauté 
garlic and ginger in oil until fragrant and translucent. Add in chicken. 

Fill cold water in pot until chicken is almost submerged. Top off  with chicken broth. Bring 
to a boil and skim off  any foam or froth that rises to the top. Reduce to a simmer and cook 
until chicken is tender and broth is fl avorful, approximately 30 minutes. 

Remove chicken and bones from pot and add in carrots, celery, onions, long beans, corn, 
mizuna and thyme sprigs. While the vegetables are simmering, remove meat from bones 
and shred into thin long strips. Then add chicken back into pot. Simmer for at least 10 to 15 
minutes or until vegetables are tender. Then season with salt and pepper.

Serve with rice or your favorite starch. 

3 to 4 chicken thighs (or a mix of 
drumsticks and thighs)  pg.43

1 tbsp. oil  pg.28

3 garlic cloves, cut in half

1 thumbsize piece of ginger, split in half

5 to 7 cups chicken broth pg.9

10 to 12 baby carrots (or 2 carrots), 
chopped into ¼" rounds

2 celery stalks, diced

1 onion, diced

2 cups long green beans, cut into 2" sticks

15.25 oz. corn (kernels from 1 cobb or 
canned), drained  pg.7

½ bunch mizuna, chopped 

4 thyme sprigs

salt and pepper to taste 

Servings: Pair With:Total Time:
Serves 4 to 6 60 to 90 minutes Bread & Butter

Chardonnay



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.10

Chopped or Sliced

Bell’s
Ripe
Olives
2.25 to 4.25 oz.

227

Medium Green

Lindsay 
Crafted
Olives
6 oz.

147

269

Mild or Medium

Taco Bell
Salsa Con
Queso
15 oz.

ea. 139

Homestyle

Ore-Ida
Mashed 
Potatoes
4 oz. pouch

ea. 

ea. 

519

Marshmallow or Milk Chocolate

Swiss Miss
Hot Cocoa
Mix Sale!
21.59 to 22.23 oz.

ea. 299

Marinade & Grilling

Kona Coast
Teriyaki
Sauce
15 oz.

529

Mezzetta Olives
Martini, Reg. or Colossal 
Castelvetrano, Queen 
Pimiento Stuff ed, 
Stuff ed Jalapeño 
or Garlic 8 to 10 oz.

ea. 

769

Marshmallow Super Value Pack

Swiss Miss
Hot Cocoa
Mix
41.4 oz., 30 ct.



11
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1324-30

1325-50

1372-20

1342-20

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Mild or Medium

Taco Bell Thick
& Chunky Salsa
16 oz.

179
ea. 

Without coupon 1.99, limit 3 per coupon

Traditional, Vegetarian or No Fat

Rosarita
Refried Beans
30 oz.

229
ea. 

Without coupon 2.49, limit 5 per coupon

Deli-Sliced

Mezzetta Peppers
or Peperoncini
16 oz.

Without coupon 2.29, limit 5 per coupon
199

ea. 

California Black Ripe Pitted

Lindsay 
Large Olives
6 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 3.50, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $3f
o
r ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.12

799

Seasoning & Salad Dressing

Hidden Valley 
Original
Ranch Mix
8 oz. canister

199

Add to tuna!

Heinz
Sweet
Relish
12.7 oz.

179

100% Natural

Heinz
Yellow
Mustard
14 oz.

349

Kosher Dill or Bread & Butter

Vlasic
Stackers
Pickles
24 oz.

ea. 

299

Original Gourmet

Mr. Yoshida’s
Marinade &
Cooking Sauce
Sweet Teriyaki 17 oz.

169

Salad Dressing & Recipe or Dips

Hidden Valley
Original
Ranch Mix
1 oz.

ea. 

399

The Original 

Lea & Perrins
Worcestershire
Sauce
10 oz.

329

Kosher Dill

Vlasic
Snack’mms
Pickles
16 oz.



13
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1317-20

1309-100

1311-100

1312-30

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Grown Not Made

Heinz Tomato
Ketchup
20 oz. squeeze

Without coupon 2.29, limit 6 per coupon
199

ea. 

Drizzle over salad!

Wish-Bone 
Dressing
15 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 6.00, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $5f
o
r ea. set

Original or Buttermilk

Hidden Valley
Ranch Dressing
16 oz.

Without coupon 3.99, limit 4 per coupon
379

ea. 

Slow-Simmered

Kraft Barbecue
Sauce & Dip
17.5 to 18 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 4.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $3f
o
r ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.14

Mental boost!

Mtn Dew
Rise Energy
Drinks
16 oz.

529

Regular or Romano Blend

Kraft Grated
Parmesan
Cheese
8 oz.

ea. 

629

Plant Based

Best Foods
Vegan Dressing
& Spread
24 oz.

429

Real or Light

Best 
Foods
Mayonnaise
20 oz.

ea. 

In Water or Marinated

Cara Mia
Artichoke
Hearts
14.75 oz.

349
ea. ea. 

White or Red

Star 
Wine
Vinegar
12 oz.

249

289

Original or Country

Grey Poupon
Dijon 
Mustard
8 oz.

ea. 

Boost of energy!

Rockstar
Energy
Drinks
15 to 16 oz.

10 $10f
o
r 2 $4f

o
r



15
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1330-100

1313-30

1319-100

1326-100

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Real or Light

Best Foods
Mayonnaise
30 oz.

Without coupon 5.99, limit 6 per coupon
499

ea. 
Without coupon 5.99, limit 6 per coupon

Extra Virgin

Star
Olive Oil
750 ml.

Without coupon 9.99, limit 5 per coupon
899

ea. 

Pure Water, Perfect Taste

Aquafi na Purifi ed
Drinking Water
24 bottles - 16.9 oz.

Without coupon 7.99, limit 5 per coupon
699

ea.

Distilled

Heinz White
Vinegar
128 oz.

Without coupon 4.29, limit 4 per coupon
399

ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.16

659

Ground or Whole Bean

Gevalia
Arabica
Coff ee
12 oz.

ea. 

499

Chocolate Flavor

Nestlé 
Nesquik
Drink Mix
20.1 oz. 

439

Nestlé French Vanilla or Hazelnut

Coff ee mate
Sugar Free
Creamer
Non-Dairy 10.2 oz.

ea. 

269

Premium Drink

Starbucks
Cold Brew
Coff ee
11 oz.

ea. 339

Energy Coff ee Beverage

Starbucks
Tripleshot
Energy
15 oz.

ea. 

499

Instant

Maxwell
House
Coff ee
8 oz.

259

Decaff einated

Lipton 
Green
Tea
20 bags

ea. 299Lipton Quality
Black Tea
50 bags



17
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1370-50

1344-20

1343-20

1371-20

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Good to the last drop!

Maxwell House
Ground Coff ee
24.5 to 30.6 oz.

Without coupon 7.19, limit 3 per coupon
699

ea.

The Original

Nestlé Coff ee 
mate Creamer
Non-Dairy 35.3 oz.

Without coupon 5.49, limit 3 per coupon
529

ea. 

Pepsi, Mtn Dew, Sierra Mist, 
Crush Orange Soda or 
Lipton Brisk Iced Tea
24 cans - 12 oz.

Without coupon 9.49, limit 2 per coupon
899

ea. 

100% Natural

Lipton
Green Tea
20 bags

Without coupon 2.39, limit 3 per coupon
219

ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

3 $4

769

f
o
r

18

Fruit Flavored

Glinter
Sparkling
Beverage
12.3 oz.

Gluten Free

Wild Harvest
Organic
Tahini
16 oz.

Old Fashioned or Quick 1-Minute

Quaker
Whole
Grain Oats
42 oz.

529
ea. 

Natural Flavored

Hawaiian Sun
Powder
Drink Mix
3.23 to 4.52 oz.

1029

Flavored Drink Mix

Hawaiian 
Sun Luau
Syrup
128 oz.

2 $5f
o
r

349

Blackberry

Wild Harvest
Organic
Fruit Spread
9 oz.

4 $5f
o
r

With Nata de Coco

Mogu Mogu
Flavored
Drinks
320 ml.

With Nata de Coco

Original, Chocolate or Cinnamon

Quaker 
Life
Cereal
13 oz.

2 $5f
o
r



19
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1346-20

1307-41

1328-20

1327-30

Refreshing!

Arizona 
Drinks
23 oz.

Without coupon 1.39, limit 8 per coupon
119

ea. 

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Fruit or Tea

Hawaiian Sun
Natural Drinks
6 cans - 11.5 oz.

Without coupon 3.29, limit 12 (3 cases) per coupon
288

ea. 

Thirst Quencher

Gatorade
Sports Drinks
32 oz.

Without coupon 1.29, limit 8 per coupon

99¢
ea. 

Original or Vanilla

Rice Dream 
Classic Rice Drink
32 oz.

Without coupon 3.99, limit 5 per coupon
379

ea.



Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.20

Delights

Betty Crocker
Supreme
Brownie Mix
16.5 to 18 oz.

2 $5f
o
r

ORIGINAL
Chex™ Party Mix

SWEET & SALTY
Nutcracker Chex™ Mix

It’s a cereal. It’s a snack. 
It’s a pantry staple!
From classics like Rice and Corn to exciting flavors like 
Chocolate and Peanut Butter, there’s a box of Chex 
cereal for every family member and every time of day.

Whether it's snack time or party time, the         possibilities are endless with Chex!

FOR RECIPES & MORE: 
   www.chex.com

229

Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter or Sugar

Betty Crocker
Cookie 
Mix
17.5 to 21 oz.

ea. 



21
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1315-100

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

ORIGINAL
Chex™ Party Mix

SWEET & SALTY
Nutcracker Chex™ Mix

It’s a cereal. It’s a snack. 
It’s a pantry staple!
From classics like Rice and Corn to exciting flavors like 
Chocolate and Peanut Butter, there’s a box of Chex 
cereal for every family member and every time of day.

Whether it's snack time or party time, the         possibilities are endless with Chex!

FOR RECIPES & MORE: 
   www.chex.com

Assorted

General Mills
Chex Cereal
12 to 14 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 7.00, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $6 ea. set

f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.22

279

Orange

Essential
Everyday
Marmalade
18 oz.

299 469

Chopped or Pitted

Dole
California
Dates
8 oz.

California

Dole
Golden
Raisins
12 oz.

ea. 

399

Original or Baking

PAM No-Stick
Cooking
Spray
5 to 6 oz.

ea. 

Popping & Topping

Orville
Redenbacher’s
Buttery Oil
Flavored 16 oz.

429

Strawberry

Essential
Everyday
Preserves
18 oz.

339

399

Kellogg’s Krave
Chocolate Chip Cookie 
Dough 11 oz. or

Minecraft
Cereal 8.7 oz.

ea. 379

Kellogg’s Cereal

Froot Loops,
Apple Jacks
or Corn Pops
10 to 10.1 oz.

ea. 



23
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1310-40

1345-20

1348-20

1316-100

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Fill with ice cream!

Essential Everyday 
Ice Cream Cups
1.75 oz., 12 count

Without coupon 1.59, limit 3 per coupon
139

ea. 

100% Natural

Dole California
Seedless Raisins
12 oz.

Without coupon 3.59, limit 3 per coupon
339

ea.

Toaster Pastries

Kellogg’s 
Pop•Tarts
8 count

Without coupon 2 for 6.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $5f
o
r ea. set

Original or Sugar Free

Mrs. Butter-
worth’s Syrup
24 oz.

Without coupon 3.69, limit 4 per coupon
329

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.24

Thomas
English Muffi  ns
Original or Light 6 count 499449

Thomas
Pre-Sliced
Bagels
Reg. 6 count 
or Mini 15 oz.

ea. 

799

Round

Ani’s Bake 
Shop Sweet
Bread
16 oz.

Ani’s Bake 
Shop Sweet

697
Hostess Snacks
Twinkies, Cup Cakes, 
Ho Hos or Ding Dongs
8 to 10 count ea. 



25
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1304-50

1338-50

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Oroweat Bread
100% Whole Wheat, Oatnut,
Sweet Hawaiian, Buttermilk,
Multi or 12 Grain
24 oz. loaf

Without coupon 5.47, limit 4 per coupon
497

ea.

Original or Golden Wheat

Sara Lee Artesano
Bakery Bread
20 oz. loaf

Without coupon 4.99, limit 4 per coupon
449

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

349

26

Easy

Libby’s 
Pumpkin
Pie Mix
30 oz.

Sweetened

Nestlé Carnation
Condensed
Milk
14 oz.

239
ea. 

2 $5

Chocolate

Ghirardelli
Premium
Baking Bar
4 oz.

f
o
r 399

Premium

Ghirardelli
Baking Cocoa or
Hot Cocoa Mix
8 to 10.5 oz.

ea. 

429

Unbleached & Unenriched

King Arthur
Cake
Flour
32 oz.

399

Pancake & Baking Mix

Betty Crocker
Gluten Free
Bisquick
16 oz.

499

Unbleached Bread or Whole Wheat

King Arthur
Flour 
Sale!
5 lbs. 

ea. 

169

Rich & Creamy or Whipped

Betty
Crocker
Frosting
12 to 16 oz.

ea. 



27
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1331-100

1322-50

1320-30

1314-20

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Vitamin D added!

Nestlé Carnation
Evaporated Milk
12 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 3.50, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $3 ea. set

f
o
r

Premium

Ghirardelli
Baking Chips
10 to 12 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 8.00, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $7ea. set

f
o
r

Without coupon 4.99, limit 5 per coupon
 

469
ea.

Without coupon 1.49, limit 6 per coupon
129

ea. 

Super Moist

Betty Crocker
Cake Mix
15.25 oz.

Unbleached

King Arthur
All-Purpose Flour
5 lbs.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.28

Tomato

Essential
Everyday
Sauce
8 oz.

Canola or Vegetable

Essential
Everyday
Pure Oil
48 oz.

59¢ 369
ea. ea. 

Apple Cinnamon Muffi  ns
with Streusel Topping
Created by Chef Tiff anie Masutani

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



29
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1332-50

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Pure

Essential Everyday
Granulated Sugar
4 lbs.

Without coupon 2.99, limit 5 per coupon
249

ea. 

2 tbsp. butter, melted  pg.44,45

3 tbsp. + 1½ cups all-purpose flour, 
sifted, divided  pg.26,27

1 cup sugar, divided  pg.29

3½ tsp. cinnamon, divided

2 pinch of salt, divided

2 tsp. baking powder 

1 pinch of nutmeg, optional

1 pinch of ground ginger, optional

⅓ cup + 1 tbsp. canola oil  pg.29

⅓ cup + 1 tbsp. whole milk  pg.48

1 egg  pg.43

½ Fuji apple, skinned, chopped into small 
pieces, dried with a paper towel

baking cups  pg.54 

cooking spray  pg.22

Apple Cinnamon Muffi  ns with Streusel Topping

Makes 12 Muffi  ns

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
45 minutes Meadow Gold Milk

To prepare the streusel topping, combine the butter, 3 tbsp. fl our, ¼ cup sugar, 1½ tsp.
cinnamon and a pinch of salt in a hand mixing bowl. Mix until crumbly in texture, then set 
aside for the muffi  ns. 

For the muffi  ns, in one bowl, combine the sifted dry ingredients—1½ cups of fl our, ¾ cup sugar, 
baking powder, 2 tsp. cinnamon, pinch of salt and nutmeg and ginger, if adding. 

Then in a separate bowl, mix the wet ingredients—oil, milk and egg. Pour the wet ingredients 
into dry ingredients, mixing until just combined. Do not overmix. Fold in the apples. Add baking 
cups to your muffi  n pan or coat with cooking spray. Portion into cups until half full and sprinkle 
streusel on top. Bake at 375° for 18 to 20 minutes, or until the toothpick comes out clean. 

Enjoy with your favorite beverage, either for breakfast or served warm with whipped cream as 
the perfect after dinner treat.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.30

159

Hot & Spicy, Strawberry or Caramel & Butter

Shirakiku
Cinema
Popcorn
1.23 to 2.46 oz.

ea. 

M&M’s, Dove
Chocolate Bar
3.3 to 4 oz. or 

Combos Snacks
6.3 oz.

179 429

Stand Up Pouch or Fun Size

Mars or Dove
Assorted
Candies
7.61 to 11.5 oz.

ea. ea. 

2 $1f
o
r

Candy Savings!
Sour Punch Straws, 
Good News, Storck, 
Annabelle or 
Red Vines 
1.375 to 2.8 oz.

99¢

Charms Fluff y Stuff 
Cotton Candy 2.1 to 2.5 oz.,

Barnone Bar 1.48 oz. 

or Haribo Candy 
4 to 5 oz.

ea. 

Kinoko No Yama

Meiji
Chocolate
Biscuits
2.61 oz.

2 $5f
o
r

79¢

From Concentrate

Jumex
Fruit Nectar
Drinks
11.3 oz.

ea. 289

Ancho

Badia
Chili
Pods
3 oz.



31
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1347-10

1363-30

1303-20

1302-50

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Without coupon 7 for 5.50, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

7 $5f
o
r ea. set

Starburst, Skittles, Life Savers or Altoids

Wrigley
Candies
1.2 to 7.2 oz.

Assorted Singles

Mars, Wrigley Candies
or Combos Snacks
1.08 to 2.17 oz.

Without coupon 1.99, limit 6 per coupon
179

ea.

Enjoy at home or on-the-go!

Gamesa Marias
Cookies
4.9 oz.

Without coupon 99¢, limit 4 per coupon
89¢

ea.

Chocolate or Strawberry Cream 

Meiji Lucky Stick
Biscuits
1.59 oz.

Without coupon 1.29, limit 5 per coupon
99¢

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.32

Parmesan, Cheddar or Asiago Pepper Jack

Whisps
Cheese
Crisps
2.12 oz.

Nabisco BelVita 
Breakfast 8.8 oz.

or Newtons
Cookies 
10 oz.

2 $6 2 $6f
o
r

f
o
r

339
Diamond Bakery
Royal Creem, Graham, 
Soda or Saloon Pilot 
Crackers 7 to 9.5 oz. ea. 759

Diamond Bakery
Animal Cookies 2 lbs.,
Royal Creem, Soda,
Graham or Saloon
Pilot Crackers 
30 oz.

ea. 

Real

Terra
Vegetable
Chips
5.5 to 6 oz.

899

399 399

1299

Chocolate Dipped Shortbread

Big Island
Delights
Cookies
10 oz.

Cookies or Party Mix

Big Island 
Delights
Jar
14 to 21 oz.

ea. ea. 

ea. ea. 

Nabisco Snacks
Honey Maid Grahams 
12.2 to 14.4 oz., Toasted 
Chips, Cheese Crispers
or Crisp & Thins
7 to 8.1 oz.



33
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1354-100

1353-100

1352-30

1351-100

Great taste...naturally!

Kettle Brand
Potato Chips
5 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 6.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $5f
o
r ea. set

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Diamond Bakery
Hawaiian Shortbread 
Cookies 4.4 oz.
or Soda Crackers
13 oz.

Without coupon 3.59, limit 5 per coupon
329

ea. 

Without coupon 2 for 8.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $7f
o
r ea. set

Nabisco Nutter Butter Wafers 10.5 oz., 
Family Size Ritz Crackers 17.8 to 20.5 oz., 
Nutter Butter Cookies 15.27 to 16 oz., Oreo 
Cookies 17 to 20 oz., Thins, Gluten Free
or Limited Edition 12.2 to 15.25 oz.

Cookies or Party Mix

Big Island
Delights
3 to 4.5 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 6.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $5 ea. set

f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.34

Original or Caraway

Finn Crisp
Sourdough
Rye Thins
7 oz.

Since 1960 Back to Nature® has been 
creating delicious and flavorful recipes 
inspired by nature. We carefully select our 
ingredients to create only the most 
great-tasting, good-for-you products!

www.backtonaturefoods.comTry our cookies & crackers today!

399

699

Plant Based Snacks

Back to 
Nature
Cookies
9.5 to 9.6 oz.

All Seed Savory Crisps

Ella’s 
Flats
Sale!
6 oz.

ea. 

ea. 

Dare Breton or 
Cabaret Crackers
7 to 8.8 oz.

2 $6f
o
r

2 $7f
o
r



35
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1360-100

1355-100

Plant Based Snacks

Back to Nature
Crackers
4 to 8.5 oz.

Sea Salt

Good Health Veggie 
Chips, Stix or Straws
6.25 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 8.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $7f
o
r ea. set

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Since 1960 Back to Nature® has been 
creating delicious and flavorful recipes 
inspired by nature. We carefully select our 
ingredients to create only the most 
great-tasting, good-for-you products!

www.backtonaturefoods.comTry our cookies & crackers today!

Without coupon 2 for 7.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $6 ea. set

f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

869

297 497

36

Classics Thin Style

Oberto 
Original
Beef Jerky
1.2 oz.

Original or Peppered

Oberto
Thin Style
Beef Jerky
2.7 oz.

Dry Roasted Nuts

Mauna Loa
Chopped
Macadamias
6 oz.

159

King Crab, Labzter Lobster or Shrimp Tempura

Regent
Flavored
Snacks
3 to 3.5 oz.

ea. ea. 

Enjoy with chips!

Tostitos
Salsa 
Sale!
15.5 oz.

2 $7f
o
r Excludes Organic2 $7f

o
r

Enjoy with salsa!

Tostitos
Tortilla
Chips
10 to 12 oz.

299

MyBizcuit nuwafer
Hazelnut 130 grams 

or Snazk Bites
Golden Cube
Salted Egg 3.53 oz.

599

Mauna Loa
Macadamias
Unsalted, Roasted,
Chocolate Covered
or Seasoned
4 oz. bag

ea. 

ea. ea. 



37
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1362-30

1329-100

1339-40

1361-40

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Original, Teriyaki, Bacon, Turkey or Peppered

Oberto
Jerky
2.5 to 3.25 oz.

Without coupon 4.99, limit 5 per coupon
459

ea. 

Crispy or Hi Tempura

Tao Kae Noi
Seaweed Snacks
1.12 to 1.41 oz.

Without coupon 1.99, limit 5 per coupon
169

ea. 

Gift Collection

Mauna Loa
Macadamias
3 cups

Without coupon 17.99, limit 4 per coupon
1699

ea.

Party Size! Snacks
Cheetos, Doritos, Maui Style, 
Tostitos, Lay’s, Ruffl  es Chips 
or Smartfood Popcorn  
9.75 to 17 oz.

Without coupon 4.79, limit 5 per coupon
439

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

99¢ 359

279

38

Sliced or Whole

Shirakiku
Water
Chestnuts
8 oz.

Udon, Somen, Soba or Soba Cha

Hakubaku
Organic
Noodles
7 to 9.5 oz.

Seasoned

Shirakiku
Baby 
Clams
5.99 oz.

ea. ea. 

Chili or Stir Fry

Family 
Brand
Oil
6 oz.

100% Pure or Hot

Family Brand
Sesame
Oil
6 oz.

189 219
ea. ea. 

699

Kikkoman Soy Sauce 
or Teriyaki 
Marinade
& Sauce
1.25 quarts

ea. 2197

Medium Grain

Nishiki
Premium
Rice
15 lbs.

2 $7f
o
r

Sesame or Wafu

Kewpie
Dressing
Sale!
8 oz.

ea. 



39
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1366-30

1364-30

1365-30

1368-100

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Kum Chun

Lee Kum Kee
Oyster Sauce
Flavored 17 oz.

Without coupon 1.49, limit 5 per coupon
119

ea. 

Mild, Medium Hot, Hot or Extra Hot

S&B Golden
Curry Sauce Mix
7.8 oz.

Without coupon 3.99, limit 5 per coupon
369

ea. 

Assorted

Kikkoman
Instant Soup Mix
.33 to 1.34 oz.

Without coupon 2.69, limit 5 per coupon
239

ea.

Roasted Seaweed

Shirakiku Yaki Sushi
Nori Kiwami
10 sheets

Without coupon 2 for 6.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $5 ea. set

f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

499

479

329

40

Frozen Shelled or In Pod

Wel•Pac
Edamame
Soybeans
16 oz.

Pure

Kodoya
Sesame
Oil
11 oz.

Frozen

Daylee
Pride
Dumplings
20 oz.

Blend, Peaches or Strawberries

Wawona
Frozen
Fruits
16 oz.

Frozen Selected

Flav•R•Pac
Vegetables 12 oz. 3 $7f

o
r

89¢

Instant

Mama
Cup
Noodles
2.47 oz.

ea. 219

Regular or Cane 

Silver Swan
Vinegar 33.81 oz.

or Soy Sauce
Special 34 oz.

ea. 

Long Rice Noodles

Mum’s Brand
Bean
Threads
2 oz.

5 $3f
o
r

3 $7f
o
r

ea. 



41
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1526-40

1528-40

1367-40

1369-20

Frozen Japanese Style

JFC Sanuki
Udon Noodles
44 oz., 5 count

Without coupon 4.79, limit 3 per coupon
439

ea.

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Dried Premium

Family Shiitake
Mushrooms
Whole or Sliced 5 oz.

Without coupon 5.39, limit 5 per coupon
499

ea.

Frozen

PanaPesca
Hardshell Clams
16 oz.

Without coupon 6.89, limit 3 per coupon
649

ea.

Japanese Style

Shirakiku Tomoshiraga
Somen Noodles
8 oz.

Without coupon 99¢, limit 5 per coupon
79¢

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

159 2599

42

Frozen

Sunland
Chicken Thighs

Frozen Cooked

Dungeness
Crab Clusterslb. lb. 

499 759

Frozen Local

Braddah 
Dave’s Taro
Burger
2 ct. - 3 oz.

Frozen Breakfast

Braddah Dave’s 
Kalo Patty 4 ct. - 2 oz.

ea. ea. 

Frozen All Natural

Tyson
Premium
Cornish Hen
18 oz.

379 759

Frozen Breast Portions or Tenderloins

Tyson Boneless
& Skinless
Chicken
40 oz.

649

Frank’s Foods
Smoked Sausage, Sliced 
Mild Portuguese Brand 
Sausage 12 oz., Reg. or 
Skinless Portuguese 
Brand Hot Dogs 16 oz.

ea. ea. 519

Portuguese Brand Cocktail or Longanisa

Frank’s 
Foods
Sausage
12 oz.

serving
suggestion

serving
suggestion



43
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1529-40

1530-100

1524-40

1522-100

Frozen

Tyson Chicken
Leg Quarters
20 lbs.

Without coupon 18.99, limit 2 per coupon
1799

ea. 

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Grade A

Mainland Farm
Fresh Large Eggs
1 dozen

Frozen Boneless & Skinless

Tyson All Natural
Chicken Thighs
40 oz.

Without coupon 5.99, limit 3 per coupon
559

ea. 

Frank’s Foods Franks 16 oz.
Portuguese Brand or 
Blood Sausage
12 oz.

Without coupon 4.89, limit 3 per coupon
449

ea. 

serving
suggestion

Without coupon 2 for 6.00, limit 2 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $5 ea. set

f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

899

899

379

349
44

Selected

Oscar
Mayer
Bacon
12 to 16 oz.

Kraft Original or 1/3 Less Fat

Philadelphia
Cream Cheese
Spread
7.5 to 8 oz.

Fully Cooked

Cloverdale
Ham
Patties
10 oz.

Simply thaw & enjoy!

Marie
Callender’s
Frozen Pie
25.6 to 34.9 oz.

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

299

Salted or Unsalted

Challenge 
European
Style Butter
8 oz.

ea. ea. 

329

Chilled Original or Extra Creamy

Reddiwip
Whipped
Topping
6.5 oz.

ea. 

Scrambled Egg Kit

Ore-Ida
Just Crack
an Egg
3 oz.

2 $5f
o
r

ea. 

Carving Board

Oscar 
Mayer
Meats
6 to 7.5 oz.

399



45
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1527-30

1534-40

1525-40

1535-40

Golden Fries, Crinkles or Zesties

Ore-Ida Frozen
Potato Sides
32 oz.

Without coupon 4.59, limit 3 per coupon
419

ea.

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Family Size

Banquet 
Frozen Meals
25 to 27 oz.

Without coupon 4.99, limit 3 per coupon
459

ea. 

Fully Cooked

Oscar Mayer Wieners 
or Smokies Sausages
14 to 16 oz.

Without coupon 3.29, limit 3 per coupon
289

ea.

Salted or Unsalted

Challenge
Butter
1 lb. quarters

Without coupon 4.99, limit 3 per coupon
469

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.46

479

Drink Sale!
Meadow Gold Passion 
Orange, POG, Naalehu 
Waiawi Nectar or 
Haleakala Dairy 
Iced Tea 128 oz.

ea. 

Grade A

Meadow 
Gold 
Sour Cream
16 oz.

2 $6f
o
r

Orange Shortbread
Created by Chef Tiff anie Masutani

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



47
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1532-40

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

From Concentrate

Meadow Gold 100%
Pure Orange Juice
64 oz.

Without coupon 2.99, limit 3 per coupon
259

ea. 

Orange Shortbread

In a hand mixing bowl, add the butter, sugar, salt and zest and mix together. Add in sifted 
fl our in three stages. Mix until combined and no longer crumbly.

Coat pie pan with cooking spray, then press the dough into the pan and poke holes on the 
edge with a fork. Bake at 350° until cream colored, approximately 12 to 15 minutes. The 
center should be set when the cookie is done. Cut while warm into 12 triangles. 

To prepare the water icing, combine powdered sugar and orange juice in a bowl. Mix until 
combined and use to glaze the orange shortbread. 

Serve warm or room temperature with ice cream or whipped cream. Try the recipe with 
diff erent citrus zests to fi nd your favorite variation. 

9 tbsp. butter, softened  pg.44,45

½ cup sugar  pg.29

¼ tsp. salt

2 tsp. orange zest (or lemon or lime)

1¼ cup flour, sifted  pg.26,27

cooking spray  pg.22

1 cup powdered sugar, sifted

2 tbsp. orange juice  pg.47

Makes 12 pieces

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
35 minutes Meadow Gold 

Orange Juice



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

399

659

48

Sourdough or French

La Brea
Bakery
Baguette
10.5 oz. loaf

Classic Crust or Brick Oven

Red Baron
Frozen 
Pizza
17.82 to 23.45 oz.

ea. 

Ice Cream Bars or Sandwiches

Meadow Gold
Frozen
Treats
6 count

2 $6f
o
r

99¢Zone Perfect
Nutrition Bars
1.58 to 1.76 oz. ea. 

Frozen Treats

Mountain 
Apple Brand
Snow Creams
4 oz. 

4 $5f
o
r

999

Helps manage blood sugar!

Glucerna
Shake
Sale!
6 btls. - 8 oz.

ea. 

599

Hawaii’s Dairy

Meadow
Gold
Milk
128 oz.

649Bakery Cupcakes
7 oz., 6 count ea. 

not exactly 
as shown



49
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1392-50

1531-100

1533-50

1520-50

Bakery Bake at Home

Rich’s Organic
Artisan Bread
9 to 12 oz.

Without coupon 3.69, limit 2 per coupon
319

ea. 

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Without coupon 8.49, limit 3 per coupon

A variety of fl avors!

Meadow Gold
Ice Cream or Sherbet
1 gallon

799
ea. 

Assorted

Ensure Original
Nutrition Shake
6 bottles - 8 oz.

Without coupon 9.49, limit 5 per coupon

899
ea. 

Ben & Jerry’s FroYo,
Ice Cream 15.2 to 16 oz. or

Cookie Dough Chunks
6 to 8 oz.

Excludes Non-Dairy Frozen DessertWithout coupon 2 for 9.00, limit 2 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $8 ea. set

f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

119 499

599

149 899
50

Relief or Defense

Halls
Drops
Stick
9 count

Colgate Toothpaste
Baking Soda & Peroxide
Whitening, Triple Action,
Sparkling White, Cavity
or Tartar Protection 6 oz.

Cold + Flu or Cold + Cough + Runny Nose

Children’s 
Tylenol
Cold Relief
4 oz.

Economy Pack

Halls Relief
or Defense
Drops
70 to 80 count

Brushtastic!

Colgate Kids
Character
Gift Set
1 count

ea. ea. 

1499

Nutrex Supplements
BioAstin Supreme Hawaiian
Astaxanthin 60 ct., Pure 
Hawaiian Spirulina 5 oz. 
powder or Spearmint
Flavor 1000 mg - 180 ct.

ea. 1799

Nutrex
Supplements
Hawaiian Astaxanthin 
BioAstin 12mg - 50 ct.,
JointAstin 120 V-gels 
or EyeAstin 60 ct.

ea. 

599

Congestion or Pressure + Pain

Sudafed
PE Sinus
Relief
18 to 24 count

ea. ea. 

ea. ea. 



51
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1390-50

1391-40

1389-50

1393-100

Tylenol Cold + Flu 
or Cold Max Relief
Caplets 24 count
or Liquid 8 oz.

Relief, Soothe, Breezers or Defense

Halls Drops
Savings!
20 to 30 count

Men’s or Lady

Speed Stick
Deodorant
2.3 to 3 oz.

Without coupon 2.79, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 6.49, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 2 for 5.50, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

239

599

2 $5f
o
r

ea.

ea. 

ea. set

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Nutrex Supplements
BioAstin Hawaiian Astaxanthin 
12mg - 25 ct., 4mg - 60 ct. or 
Pure Hawaiian Spirulina 
500mg - 200 ct.

Without coupon 11.99, limit 5 per coupon
1099

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

389

599 1099

359

169 397
52

Seventh
Generation
Liners 50 ct.

or Pads
14 to 24 ct.

Odor Block or pH Balance

Vagisil Daily 
Intimate
Wash
12 oz.

Poise
Daily Liners
44 to 48 ct.

or Pads
14 to 30 ct.

Essential Everyday
Facial Tissues
Soft & Strong 160 count

Little Movers or Snugglers

Huggies
Disposable
Diapers
16 to 32 count

Flap Top Large Heavy Duty or Tall Kitchen

Essential 
Everyday
Trash Bags
20 to 30 count

Vagisil 
Intimate Care
Dry Wash 2.6 oz., 
Cream 1 oz. or
Anti-Itch Wipes 
12 count

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

599

Shea Velvet, Delicious Glow or Luscious Hydration

Love Beauty
and Planet
Body Lotion
13.5 oz.

ea. 

40% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES



53
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1380-20

1388-100

1394-50

1387-50

Shampoo-In, Easy Comb-In or Mustache & Beard

Just for Men
Hair Color
single application

Basic

Essential Everyday
Foam Cups
51 count

Without coupon 8.49, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 1.89, limit 5 per coupon

799

169

ea. 

ea. 

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Without coupon 8.49, limit 5 per coupon

Love Beauty and Planet
Shampoo, Conditioner
13.5 oz. or

Body Wash 16 oz.

Without coupon 7.49, limit 6 per coupon
699

ea. 

Depend Protection
Briefs with Tabs 16 to 20 ct.,
Guards for Men 52 ct., 
Fit Flex Men’s or Women’s
Underwear 15 to 19 ct.

Without coupon 14.99, limit 5 per coupon
1399

ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.54

33788¢

357

Oven Safe and Non-Stick

Reynolds Kitchen
Parchment Paper 
45 square feet

Reynolds Kitchens
Baking Cups
Pastels 50 count

Ziploc 
Snack Bags
90 count

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

Liquid

Suavitel
Fabric
Softener
46 oz.

269

Eco+ 

Palmolive
Dishwasher
Detergent Gel
45 oz. 

299
ea. 

539

Detergent Booster & Household Cleaner

20 Mule
Team
Borax
65 oz.

257

Stains gone!

Zout Laundry
Stain
Remover
22 oz. spray

379Ziploc Storage 
or Freezer Bags
14 to 24 ct. - Quart or Gallon



55
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1382-30

1381-20

1379-40

1386-100

Saran Clear
Plastic Wrap
Premium 100 sq. ft.
or Cling Plus 200 sq. ft.

Without coupon 2.39, limit 3 per coupon
199

ea. 

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Keeps food fresh!

Reynolds Wrap
Aluminum Foil
200 square feet

Without coupon 9.99, limit 3 per coupon
899

ea. 

Strips grease. Guaranteed!

Ajax Ultra
Dish Liquid
14 oz.

Without coupon 1.17, limit 3 per coupon

97¢
ea. 

Without coupon 4.99, limit 5 per coupon

Purex Laundry 
Detergent Sale!
Liquid 65 to 75 oz. or
4in1 Pacs 22 to 29 count

469
ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

199
56

Assorted

Netted 
Sponges
Sale!
5 count

957

Cookout Classics

Alpo Come
& Get It!
Dog Food
Dry 16 lbs.

177
Assorted

9Lives Cat 
Food 4 cans - 5.5 oz. ea. ea. 269

Chicken & Tuna

Alley Cat
Dry Cat
Food
3.15 lbs.

559

Pampered Meals Dog Food

Purina Bella 
Natural
Bites
Dry 3 lbs.

Pampered Meals Dog Food

ea. 

469

Powerful

Kobayashi
1 Drop
Deodorizer
1 count

349

Nylon

Salux
Wash
Cloth
1 count

ea. 

369

Ultra Sticky

Hoy Hoy
Trap-A-Rat
Glue Trap
1 count



57
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1400-42

1396-50

1384-60

1383-100

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Pesticide Free

Hoy Hoy
Trap-A-Roach
5 count

Without coupon 3.79, limit 6 per coupon
329

ea. 

Keeps mosquitos away!

King Citronella
Mosquito Coils
10 count

Without coupon 2.39, limit 6 per coupon
197

ea.

Original Complete

Purina Cat Chow
Dry Cat Food
15 lbs.

Without coupon 15.99, limit 3 per coupon
1499

ea.

Dog Treats

Milk-Bone
MaroSnacks
40 oz. jar

Without coupon 9.59, limit 3 per coupon
899

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

299 1499
58

Stainless Steel 3.38"

Tea Strainer 1 ct.

or Non-Stick
Rice Server
2 count

Stainless Steel

Vegetable
or Utility 
Knife
1 count

297 299

Keeps items hot or cold!

Premium
Thermal
Large Bag
10 count

Reusable Soap Filled

Clorox
S.O.S Steel 
Wool Pads
10 count

ea. 

Alkaline AA or AAA

Duracell
Coppertop
Batteries
4 count

899499

Duracell
Batteries
Coppertop
Alkaline C, 
D 4 count or 
9V 2 count

ea.ea.

1599

Original

Kingsford
Charcoal
Briquets
16 lbs.

399

Odorless

Kingsford
Charcoal
Lighter
32 oz.

ea. 

ea. ea. 



59
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1401-70

1399-200

1398-100

1397-50

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021
Good Nov. 26 to Dec. 7, 2021

White or Natural Brown

Essential Everyday
Coff ee Filters
Basket Style 100 ct.

Without coupon 2.49, limit 6 per coupon
199

ea. 

Assorted Strap Colors #1395L

Locals Neon
Rubber Slippers
1 pair - Sizes 6.5 to 13

Without coupon 4.49, limit 6 per coupon
379

ea. 

Instant

Kingsford Match Light
Charcoal Briquets
12 lbs.

Without coupon 16.99, limit 6 per coupon
1499

ea.

Coppertop 

Duracell AA
Alkaline Batteries
16 count

Without coupon 15.99, limit 6 per coupon
1499

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.60

1299

Classic or Pure

Steinlager
Beer 
Buy!
12 bottles

ea. 

1499

Hard Seltzer Variety Pack

Kona Spiked
Island 
Seltzer
12 cans

1557

Lager

Stella 
Artois
Beer
12 btls./cans

ea. 

899

Craft Beer

New 
Belgium
Beer
6 btls./cans

ea. 

899

American-Style

Natural
Ice or Light
Beer
15 cans

ea. 

1599

Gluten Free

White Claw
Hard
Seltzer
12 cans

ea. 

1597
ea. 

Assorted

Sierra
Nevada
Beer
12 btls./cans

1499
ea. 

Regular or Infusions

Michelob Ultra 
Organic Pure
Gold Beer
12 cans



61
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1999

Gold, Light or Spiced

Bacardi
Rum
Sale!
1.75 liter

Gold, Light or Spiced

11991088

No. 485 

New 
Amsterdam
Gin
750 ml.

Regular or Flavored

New 
Amsterdam
Vodka
750 ml.

ea. 

1997

Triple Distilled

Jameson
Irish
Whiskey
750 ml.

1699

Imported

Kahlúa Rum
& Coff ee
Liqueur
750 ml.

899

Original or Apple

Black Velvet
Canadian
Whisky
750 ml.

1997

Old No. 7 or Flavored

Jack Daniel’s
Tennessee
Whiskey
750 ml.

ea. 

ea. 

2597

Blanco or Reposado

Teremana
Small Batch
Tequila
750 ml.

ea. ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

899

1199 1299

1099

1999
62

Pair with dinner!

The Seeker
Wine
Savings!
750 ml.

California Wines

Mark West
Chardonnay
or Pinot Noir
750 ml.

Semi-Sparkling

Stella Rosa 
Semi-Sweet 
Wines
750 ml.

Washington

Chateau Ste.
Michelle
Wines
750 ml.

Italian Wine

Santa 
Margherita
Pinot Grigio
750 ml.

ea. ea. 

ea. 

999

Vintner’s Collection

Sterling
Napa Valley
Wines 
750 ml.

ea. ea. 

799

Organic

Our Daily
Red Blend
Wine
750 ml.

1499

California

Bread &
Butter
Wines
750 ml.

ea. 



63

Perishables 
Banquet Family Size Meals ...................................................... 45
Ben & Jerry’s Ice Cream, FroYo or Cookie Dough Chunks ...........49
Challenge Butter .................................................................... 45
Frank’s Foods Franks or Sausage ............................................. 43
JFC Sanuki Udon Noodles ........................................................ 41
Mainland Farm Fresh Large Eggs ............................................. 43
Meadow Gold Ice Cream or Sherbet .........................................49
Meadow Gold Orange Juice ..................................................... 47
Ore-Ida Potato Sides .............................................................. 45
Oscar Mayer Wieners or Smokies ............................................. 45
PanaPesca Hardshell Clams ..................................................... 41
Rich’s Organic Artisan Bread ...................................................49
Tyson Boneless & Skinless Chicken Thighs ................................ 43
Tyson Chicken Leg Quarters .................................................... 43

Health & Beauty
Depend Protection ................................................................. 53
Ensure Original Nutrition Shakes .............................................49
Halls Drops .............................................................................51
Just for Men Hair Color ........................................................... 53
Love Beauty and Planet Hair Care or Body Wash ...................... 53
Nutrex BioAstin or Spirulina Supplements ................................51
Speed Stick Deodorant ............................................................51
Tylenol Cold + Flu or Cold Max Relief ........................................51

Non-Foods 
Ajax Ultra Dish Liquid ............................................................. 55
Duracell AA Alkaline Batteries ................................................. 59
Essential Everyday Coffee Filters ............................................. 59
Essential Everyday Foam Cups ................................................ 53
Hoy Hoy Trap-A-Roach ........................................................... 57
King Citronella Mosquito Coils ................................................. 57
Kingsford Match Light Charcoal ............................................... 59
Locals Neon Rubber Slippers ................................................... 59
Milk-Bone MaroSnacks............................................................ 57
Purex Laundry Detergent ........................................................ 55
Purina Cat Chow Cat Food ....................................................... 57
Reynolds Wrap Aluminum Foil ................................................ 55
Saran Clear Plastic Wrap ......................................................... 55

INDEX

Grocery
Aquafina Purified Drinking Water ............................................15
Arizona Drinks ....................................................................... 19
Back to Nature Crackers .......................................................... 35
Barilla Pasta Sauce ...................................................................7
Best Foods Mayonnaise ...........................................................15
Betty Crocker Cake Mix ........................................................... 27
Betty Crocker Helper Meals .......................................................7
Big Island Delights Cookies or Party Mix .................................. 33
Bush’s Best Baked Beans ..........................................................5
Carnation Evaporated Milk ...................................................... 27
Chicken of the Sea Chunk Light Tuna .........................................5
Diamond Bakery Crackers or Shortbread .................................. 33
Dole California Seedless Raisins .............................................. 23
Essential Everyday Granulated Sugar ....................................... 29
Essential Everyday Ice Cream Cups .......................................... 23
Family Shiitake Mushrooms .................................................... 41
Gamesa Marias Cookies ...........................................................31
Gatorade Sports Drinks ........................................................... 19
General Mills Chex Cereal .........................................................21
Ghirardelli Baking Chips ......................................................... 27
Good Health Veggie Straws, Chips or Stix................................. 35
Green Giant Vegetables ............................................................7
Hawaiian Sun Natural Drinks ................................................... 19
Heinz Tomato Ketchup .............................................................13
Heinz White Vinegar ...............................................................15
Hidden Valley Ranch Dressing ..................................................13
Hormel Spam ...........................................................................5
Kellogg’s Pop•Tarts ................................................................ 23
Kettle Brand Potato Chips ....................................................... 33
Kikkoman Instant Soup Mix .................................................... 39
King Arthur All-Purpose Flour ................................................. 27
Kraft Barbecue Sauce & Dip .....................................................13
Kraft Macaroni & Cheese Dinner ................................................7
Lee Kum Kee Oyster Sauce ...................................................... 39
Lindsay Large Olives ................................................................ 11
Lipton Green Tea .....................................................................17
Mars, Wrigley Candies or Combo Snacks ...................................31
Mauna Loa Macadamias .......................................................... 37
Maxwell House Ground Coffee ..................................................17
Meiji Lucky Stick Biscuits..........................................................31
Mezzetta Peppers or Peperoncini ............................................. 11
Mrs. Butter-worth’s Syrup ...................................................... 23
Nabisco Snacks ...................................................................... 33
Nestlé Coffee mate Creamer .....................................................17
Oberto Jerky .......................................................................... 37
Oroweat Bread ....................................................................... 25
Party Size! Snacks .................................................................. 37
Pepsi Soda..............................................................................17
Rice Dream Classic Rice Drink .................................................. 19
Rosarita Refried Beans ............................................................ 11
S&B Golden Curry Sauce Mix ................................................... 39
Sara Lee Artesano Bakery Bread .............................................. 25
Shirakiku Tomoshiraga Somen Noodles ................................... 41
Shirakiku Yaki Sushi Nori Kiwami ............................................ 39
Star Olive Oil ...........................................................................15
Swanson Chicken Broth ............................................................9
Taco Bell Salsa ........................................................................ 11
Tao Kae Noi Seaweed Snacks .................................................. 37
Van Camp’s Pork and Beans ......................................................5
Wish-Bone Dressing ................................................................13
Wrigley Candies ......................................................................31



Give the gift 
of Aloha to 
SOMEONE 
SPECIAL!

DOWNTOWN, HILO
Mon-Sat 7am to 8pm, Sun 7am to 6pm
321 Keawe St .............................935-3751

PUAINAKO, HILO
5:30am to 10pm
50 East Puainako St. .................959-9111
Pharmacy ................................959-8700

WAIMEA
6am to 10pm
Waimea Center ....................... 885-8866
Pharmacy ................................885-0033

KTA EXPRESS, KEALAKEKUA
6am to 8pm
81-6602 Mamalahoa Hwy..........323-1916

WAIKOLOA VILLAGE
6am to 8pm
Waikoloa Highlands Center ...883-1088
Pharmacy ................................ 883-8434

KAILUA-KONA
6am to 9pm
Kona Coast Shopping Center .... 329-1677 

KEAUHOU, KONA
8am to 8pm
Keauhou Shopping Center ...... 322-2311
Pharmacy .................................. 322-2511

KTA DELIVERY
9am to 8pm - in the Hilo area
Order at delivery.ktasuperstores.com

Store hours are subject to change. Visit ktasuperstores.com/store-locator for current hours.

50 East Puainako Street
Hilo, Hawai‘i 96720
www.ktasuperstores.com

shop.ktasuperstores.com


